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S 1107
SAFE School Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Mar 30, 2023
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.  (Mar 30, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/senate-bill/1107 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TN   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Hagerty, Bill [R-TN] R · TN Mar 30, 2023

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Referred To Mar 30, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 HR
2491 

Identical bill Apr 6, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Education and the Workforce, and in addition to the Committee on
the Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Summary  (as of Mar 30, 2023) 

Securing Aid for Every School Act or the SAFE School Act

This bill requires the Department of Justice to establish a grant program for states and local educational agencies to

improve security at public and private elementary and secondary schools. Grant recipients must use funds for certain

activities, such as hiring and training veterans and former law enforcement officers as school safety officers.

Actions Timeline

Mar 30, 2023: Introduced in Senate
Mar 30, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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